	(III NOTICE - INTERNATION OF THE COURT (INTERNATION OF THE COURT OF TH					
NN	200 Juli - 7 M 3: 11		Vol. MOD	_ _{Page_} 20677		
SI	HERILYN ANN PIES		101			
	Grantor's Name and Address				is	
	AUL C. CAHILL 3765 DESCHUTES MARKET RD				, in	
	END OR 97701 Grantee's Name and Address					
	er recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): AUL C. CAHILL	SPACE RESERVED FOR			ion nty.	
6	3765 DESCHUTES MARKET RD	RECORDER'S USE	State of Orego	n, County of Klamath	`ttixed.	
Uni	END OR 97701 til requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):			7/00, at <u>3:// p</u> m.		
	AUL C. CAHILL 3765 DESCHUTES MARKET RD		Linda Smith,		Janutu	
B	END OR 97701	mic	County Clerk	Fee\$_2/ [©]	Deputy.	
	DAI	1396-1879				
	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatSHERILYN ANN PIES					
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that		LTED		,	
he	reinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter PAUL C. CAHILL	er stated, does hereby	grant, bargain, sell a	nd convey unto		
ita	reinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe iments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an ate of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:					
Parcel 1: Lot 5, Block 3, Tract 1152, NORTH HILLS TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. EXCEPT a parcel of land located in the Northwest corner of Lot 5, Block 3, described as follows:						
Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Lot 5; thence 30 feet Easterly along the North boundary of Lot 5 to a point; thence South 25 feet to a point; thence 30 feet West to a point on the West boundary of Lot 5; thence North 25 feet to the Northwest corner of said Lot 5. Map#3809-35AD-2100 Key#447378						
	Parcel 2: Parcel 2 of Land Partiti Range 9 East of the Willamette Meri Map#3809-035AD-02106 Key#885017					
	AMERITIEE, has the bidded this instrument by fedulest as an accompany and sufficient and has not examined it lest read any real property or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.					
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and		sors and assigns for			
ac	The true and actual consideration paid for this tra tual consideration consists of or includes other proper					
	nich) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols o, if In construing this deed, where the context so req	f not applicable, should be d	eleted. See ORS 93.030.)		
ma	ade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- anter is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ns and to individuals.	Manuari Manuari Januari			
	antor is a corporation, it has caused its hame to be sign	ited this instrument on ned and its seal, if any	, affixed by an office	er or other person duly au	; if thorized	
	do so by order of its board of directors.	onigen in M.	: 0 a.	\mathcal{P} :		
TH LAT ACC PR AN	IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC IS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AI TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH IATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO! D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	ND REGU- SHERT) E PERSON IE APPRO- VED USES	LYN ANN PIES			
	STATE OF OREGON, County of					
	This instrument was a bySHERILYN_ANN_E	icknowledged before n		ary 2 , 200	,	
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on by					
	as		,			
	OFFICIAL SEAL					
	KELLI KLAUS NOTARY PUBLIC OREG COMMISSION NO. AGES	Notary Publi	c for Oregon	us -701		
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AP	,,		τ		